



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Asian Style Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable (Bamboo, Paprika, Mung Bean Sprouts, White Cabbage, Onions, Leek), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Edible Mushroom (Black Fungus, Button Mushrooms), Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Fructose, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar), Modified Starch, Natural Flavours, Fruit Juice Concentrate (Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Papaya, Mango), Thickening Agent: (E 412 Guar Gum, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Caramel, **MILK** Protein, Lactose

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.